
ENGINE
BATTERY
MAXIMUM SPEED
MAXIMUM TORQUE
CLIMBING ANGLE
DRIVING DISTANCE
BRAKE
TYRE
 CHARGING TIME
DIMENSIONS
WHEELBASE
CASE SIZE
 WEIGHT
CAPACITY

1000W (Max. 3000W)
72V 58Ah
45 km/h
25,4 Nm
18°
60-80 km.
Disk / Disk
3.75-12 66J / 4.00-12 72J
6 – 8 Hour
2970 x 1070 x 1690 mm.
1980 mm.
1210x920x300 mm.
270 kg.
406 kg.

TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

E-VAN


